
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R10, P M2/2/1D. Wilson 534257 13/01755P 6M 5P 3P 6PD08/05/2019

 2 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R11, M M2/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 17/0947M 5M 5M 8P 5PD08/01/2019

 3 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, P M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/0948P 4P 5P 4M 8PD14/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/1P. Heckel 554889 5/42344P 1P 2P 3P 2PD29/01/2021

 2 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2N. Mastapha 547302 5/41413Y 1P 7Y 7P 6PD05/04/2020

 3 UNO WHISKEY Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Cherry 576523 5/31661P 2C 6P 6P 8PB26/12/2020

 4 ELITE FRANKIE Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Davidson 565699 1/01511PD30/11/2021

 5 SWEET CITY BOY Last start winner DAP, 05/10/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Simpson 552812 1/01491P 2PD18/12/2020

 6 JET BOOTS TOMMY Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Edwards 564876 1/01401P 3PD15/11/2021

 7 RAGIN' ARNA Last start winner GAR, 13/10/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Cherry 561784 1/0761P 6P 7P 7P 4PB12/04/2021

 8 MR. CARRERA Last start placegetter BUL, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Sultana 562361 2/12462P 2P 2P 1P 3PD21/08/2021

 9 MR. FLYING TIGER 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Sweetman 561780 3/12103P 1P 5P 2P 3PD31/07/2021

 10 FUNKY DUNCAN Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Last 563681 4/31982P 2P 4P 1P 4PD30/09/2021

 11 KYZA NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 2/11683P 8P 6P 3P 1PB24/06/2021

 12 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01053P (FEL)P 6P 6P 7PD11/03/2022

 13 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 7/32641P 2P 3P 1P 2PD01/08/2021

 14 SHOW SOME DASH Last start Provincial winner IPS, 30/09/2023, R3, 2 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 2/01861P 5P 8C 2P 2PD19/10/2021

 15 ZIPPER PATROL Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Howard 549756 8/22974P 2P 1P 1P 1PD11/09/2020

 16 STUNG BY BEES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Chaytor 551576 5/01952P 4P 1P 1Y 4YD12/11/2020

 17 RAW QUALITY Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Hill 561701 4/31864P 2P 2P 2P 6PD18/06/2021

 18 BOLT BLASTER Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Stone 560897 4/21604P 4P 5P 1P 1YB01/07/2021

 19 RACCOON RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Turner 560258 5/31476P 1P 7P 2P 7PB09/06/2021

 20 BOOM BOOM Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Smoothy 560879 4/21265P 6P 4P 1P 7PD11/07/2021

 21 TANK TOUR Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Kedwell 560864 2/01207P 4P 5P 8P 1PD05/07/2021

 22 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Case 545017 2/11208P 6P 4P 6P 1PD24/04/2020

 23 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/11204P 2P 6P 5P 5PD29/02/2020

 24 SPEEDY MUMMA Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Edwards 555845 1/01205P 1P 3P 3P 6PB01/03/2021

 25 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/61146P 5P 7P 3P 5PD15/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R9, Y 5/2J. Gatt 548881 3/21045Y 5P 3P 6P 6PB14/08/2020

 27 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R10, Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/21035Y 8Y 6P 6P 2PD05/04/2020

 28 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1998P 6P 8P (FEL)P 2PD10/04/2020

 29 HAIL THE KING Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Burns 557785 1/0967P 6P 5P 8P 3PD15/04/2021

 30 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R11, M 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 17/11947M 5M 5M 8P 5PD08/01/2019

 31 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5948P 4P 5P 4M 8PD14/02/2019

 32 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Davidson 556077 7/1907P 4P 6P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 33 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 17/10/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Browne 543978 5/1905P 8C 4P 4P 7PB20/03/2020

 34 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1816P 7P 4P 4P 7PD10/04/2020

 35 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 8/4817P 4P 5P 6P 7PB13/11/2020

 36 LIDCOMBE BLUE Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Dunphy 558465 1/0806P 5P 4Y 5P 6PD03/05/2021

 37 ANDO LIGHTNING Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Tuckwell 554332 3/1677P 7P 7Y 4Y 4PD19/01/2021

 38 LUNATIC FRINGE Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Porter 556351 3/1536P 8Y 5Y 6Y 6YD15/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 UNO WHISKEY Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Cherry 576523 5/31661P 2C 6P 6P 8PB26/12/2020

 2 ELITE FRANKIE Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Davidson 565699 1/01511PD30/11/2021

 3 SWEET CITY BOY Last start winner DAP, 05/10/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Simpson 552812 1/01491P 2PD18/12/2020

 4 JET BOOTS TOMMY Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Edwards 564876 1/01401P 3PD15/11/2021

 5 RAGIN' ARNA Last start winner GAR, 13/10/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Cherry 561784 1/0761P 6P 7P 7P 4PB12/04/2021

 6 MR. CARRERA Last start placegetter BUL, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Sultana 562361 2/12462P 2P 2P 1P 3PD21/08/2021

 7 MR. FLYING TIGER 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Sweetman 561780 3/12103P 1P 5P 2P 3PD31/07/2021

 8 FUNKY DUNCAN Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Last 563681 4/31982P 2P 4P 1P 4PD30/09/2021

 9 KYZA NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 2/11683P 8P 6P 3P 1PB24/06/2021

 10 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01053P (FEL)P 6P 6P 7PD11/03/2022

 11 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 7/32641P 2P 3P 1P 2PD01/08/2021

 12 SHOW SOME DASH Last start Provincial winner IPS, 30/09/2023, R3, 2 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 2/01861P 5P 8C 2P 2PD19/10/2021

 13 ZIPPER PATROL Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Howard 549756 8/22974P 2P 1P 1P 1PD11/09/2020

 14 STUNG BY BEES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Chaytor 551576 5/01952P 4P 1P 1Y 4YD12/11/2020

 15 RAW QUALITY Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Hill 561701 4/31864P 2P 2P 2P 6PD18/06/2021

 16 BOLT BLASTER Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Stone 560897 4/21604P 4P 5P 1P 1YB01/07/2021

 17 RACCOON RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Turner 560258 5/31476P 1P 7P 2P 7PB09/06/2021

 18 BOOM BOOM Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/2B. Smoothy 560879 4/21265P 6P 4P 1P 7PD11/07/2021

 19 SPEEDY MUMMA Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Edwards 555845 1/01205P 1P 3P 3P 6PB01/03/2021

 20 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Case 545017 2/11208P 6P 4P 6P 1PD24/04/2020

 21 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/11204P 2P 6P 5P 5PD29/02/2020

 22 TANK TOUR Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Kedwell 560864 2/01207P 4P 5P 8P 1PD05/07/2021

 23 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/61146P 5P 7P 3P 5PD15/07/2019

 24 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R9, Y 5/2J. Gatt 548881 3/21045Y 5P 3P 6P 6PB14/08/2020

 25 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R10, Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/21035Y 8Y 6P 6P 2PD05/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1998P 6P 8P (FEL)P 2PD10/04/2020

 27 HAIL THE KING Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Burns 557785 1/0967P 6P 5P 8P 3PD15/04/2021

 28 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5948P 4P 5P 4M 8PD14/02/2019

 29 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R11, M 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 17/11947M 5M 5M 8P 5PD08/01/2019

 30 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Davidson 556077 7/1907P 4P 6P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 31 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 17/10/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Browne 543978 5/1905P 8C 4P 4P 7PB20/03/2020

 32 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1816P 7P 4P 4P 7PD10/04/2020

 33 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 8/4817P 4P 5P 6P 7PB13/11/2020

 34 LIDCOMBE BLUE Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Dunphy 558465 1/0806P 5P 4Y 5P 6PD03/05/2021

 35 ANDO LIGHTNING Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Tuckwell 554332 3/1677P 7P 7Y 4Y 4PD19/01/2021

 36 LUNATIC FRINGE Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Porter 556351 3/1536P 8Y 5Y 6Y 6YD15/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOOM BOOM TOMMY Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Edwards 564874 0/01173P (FEL)PD15/11/2021

 2 JUST TOO EASY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/01002P 4P 2P 4Y 7PD19/10/2021

 3 MASKED ANGEL Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Masterson 565700 0/0902P 7P 6P 5P 3PB30/11/2021

 4 PREMIER MAC Last start placegetter GOS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0703P 7P 8P 4P (BDN)PD20/11/2021

 5 RED OPAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/09/2023, R4, P M/1J. Walton 564385 0/01125P 3P 5P 2P 3PD31/10/2021

 6 RICKY ZOOM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 05/10/2023, R2 M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/0812P 5P 7P 4P 6PD14/06/2021

 7 LIL PATTI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 04/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0724P 5P 2P 7P 8PB22/08/2021

 8 BLAZING RASO First start M/1B. Moroney 573665 0/00B24/04/2022

 9 CLOCK THE ZIPPER First start M/1C. Plant 556759 0/00D24/03/2021

 10 LET IT CRANK First start M/1B. Moroney 573707 0/00B23/04/2022

 11 SPEEDY ZOOPER Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 16/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Roderick 565742 0/0584PD01/12/2021

 12 BRINDLE TALON 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wilson 554419 0/0505PD24/01/2021

 13 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/0768P 4P 6P 2P 4PB10/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FEAR THE DRAGON Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Sultana 569160 2/12685C 3C 1P 1PD26/01/2022

 2 PURE SAVAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Mcgeachie 558428 3/12401P 3P 2P 3P 2PD12/04/2021

 3 HE'S THUNDEROUS Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Davidson 564404 2/12193P 2P 1P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 4 MR. FLYING TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Sweetman 561780 3/02103P 1P 5P 2P 3PD31/07/2021

 5 BLUBBER GUTS Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Simpson 561126 3/22041P 4P 2P 1P 6PD01/07/2021

 6 GOOD PUTT Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Attwill 558467 3/11781P 1Y 4Y 1Y 3YD30/04/2021

 7 LUCA NISMO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Mason 560467 2/11715P 2P 3P 4P 3PD24/06/2021

 8 VOLCAN BARU Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Last 563146 1/01496P 1P 3P 3P 4PD12/09/2021

 9 SCARLETT'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Last 551572 3/11446P 8P 2P 7P 1PB03/11/2020

 10 BRAVE CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 3/11422P 4Y 8P 4P 2PD20/11/2021

 11 PINCH POINT Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Porter 562281 1/01322P 4Y (FEL)Y 4Y 3YD22/07/2021

 12 LEMON SQUEEZE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Stone 560900 1/01294P 5P 5Y 3P 1PB01/07/2021

 13 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01053P (FEL)P 6P 6P 7PD11/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Last start winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Wright 562007 7/22641P 2P 3P 1P 2PD01/08/2021

 2 STUNG BY BEES 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Chaytor 551576 5/31952P 4P 1P 1Y 4YD12/11/2020

 3 MY BOY AIDEN Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Berwick 552512 4/01923P 3P 6P 2P 3PD16/11/2020

 4 PAN'S ROSE Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Howard 550801 4/21712P 5P 4P 6P 1PB30/10/2020

 5 SUPER TANGA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Sharman 535339 6/11533P 8P 1P 5P 5PD17/06/2019

 6 LUCA NISMO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Mason 560467 2/11715P 2P 3P 4P 3PD24/06/2021

 7 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R8, Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 5/01413Y 1P 7Y 7P 6PD05/04/2020

 8 JUST JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 18/10/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Howden 551602 4/21307P 5P 4P 7P 2CD23/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CONE HEAD Last start placegetter MAT, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 545192 0/0942P 2P 5P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 2 RICKY ZOOM 1 Last start placegetter SHP, 05/10/2023, R2 M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/0812P 5P 7P 4P 6PD14/06/2021

 3 DASHING DOZER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/10/2023, R1, P

CAP, 08/10/2023, R1, 5

MUS, 20/09/2023, R1, P

M/1P. Lilley 564505 0/01162P 2P 3P 5P 5PD10/11/2021

 4 GREAT NORTH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/10/2023, R1, P

GAR, 06/10/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0964P 2P 3P 5P 6PD20/11/2021

 5 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01164P 2P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 6 RED OPAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/09/2023, R4, P M/1J. Walton 564385 0/01125P 3P 5P 2P 3PD31/10/2021

 7 SCREAMING TIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/10/2023, R2, P M/1K. Jarvis 563912 0/0923P 4PD15/10/2021

 8 CABRAMATTA JACK First start M/1M. Vodogaz 570536 0/00D20/03/2022

 9 ZIPPER SON First start M/1N. Howard 565232 0/00D30/11/2021

 10 BRINDLE TALON 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wilson 554419 0/0505PD24/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 24/122994P 1M 3P 2M 1MB08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 23 October 2023

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2M. Sharman 535339 6/41533P 8P 1P 5P 5PD17/06/2019
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